SMTAS08  Smartec Temperature Acquisition system September 2002
Ver:  04
Smartec  2002
1
SMart
Temperature
Acquisition
System

Visual Basic.
    To be implemented
6.  Ordering information
SMTAS08 Temperature Acquisition System for 8 Smartec temperature sensors.
SMT1603018 Smartec temperature sensor in TO18 encapsulation (metal can)
SMT1603092 Smartec temperature sensor in TO92 encapsulation (commercial)
SMT16030220 Smartec temperature sensor in TO220 encapsulation
SMT16030SO Smartec temperature sensor in SOIC8
SMT16030HE Smartec temperature sensor as small hybrid (2.5. x 8 mm)